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Date

Nov 11th

Nov 19t

Nov 26t

Dec 2"

Dec 3¢

Dec 6%

Dec 8"

Dec 9t

Dec 10t

Dec 13*

Dec 17t

Dec 30t

Jan 31

Jan 5t

Jan 7t

Jan 10t

Jan 13t

Jan 14t

Jan 17t

Jan 215t

Jan 26t

Feb 3-4th

Feb 11th

Feb 16-18th

Science Hill Wrestling 2016-2017

Opponents

Enka Scrimmage (Pre-Season)
Topper Challenge (Pre-Season)
North Knight Invitational
Southern Slam

Southern Slam

Jefferson Co. / South Doyle
Greeneville / Mitchell Co.
Cleveland

Cleveland Duals

Volunteer / North Buncombe
Tony Farrace Duals

Maher / Garstin Invitational
Cocke Co. / Daniel Boone
Morristown West / Morristown East
Osley B. Saunooke Invitational
Dobyns Bennett

Bradley Central / Eastside
Fandetti-Richardson Brawl|
Tennessee / David Crockett
Christian Brothers Duals
Region 1 AAA Duals

TSSAA State Duals

Region 1 AAA Traditional

TSSAA State Traditional

Location

Enka HS (NC)

Science Hill HS (Palace)
North Henderson HS (NC)
Eastside HS (SC)

Eastside HS (SC)
Jefferson Co. HS

Science Hill HS (Palace)
Cleveland HS

Cleveland HS

Science Hill HS (Palace)
Science Hill HS (Palace)
Independence HS

Cocke Co. HS

Morristown West HS
Cherokee HS (NC)
Dobyns Bennett HS
Science Hill HS (New Gym)
Science Hill HS (New Gym)
Tennessee HS

Christian Brothers HS
District 1 Champion
Williamson Co. Ag Expo
Dobyns Bennett HS

Williamson Co. Ag Expo

Start Time

4:30 PM

9:00 AM

10:00 AM

5:00 PM

8:30 AM

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

7:00 PM

9:00 AM

6:30 PM

9:00 AM

9:00 AM CST

6:00 PM

6:00 PM

9:30 AM

6:30 PM

4:30 PM

9:00 AM

6:00 PM

9:30 AM CST

5:00 PM

TBA

9:00 AM

TBA



