

Science Hill Wrestling 2016-2017

Date	Opponents	Location	Start Time
Nov 11th	Enka Scrimmage (Pre-Season)	Enka HS (NC)	4:30 PM
Nov 19 th	Topper Challenge (Pre-Season)	Science Hill HS (Palace)	9:00 AM
Nov 26 th	North Knight Invitational	North Henderson HS (NC)	10:00 AM
Dec 2 nd	Southern Slam	Eastside HS (SC)	5:00 PM
Dec 3 rd	Southern Slam	Eastside HS (SC)	8:30 AM
Dec 6 th	Jefferson Co. / South Doyle	Jefferson Co. HS	6:00 PM
Dec 8 th	Greeneville / Mitchell Co.	Science Hill HS (Palace)	6:00 PM
Dec 9 th	Cleveland	Cleveland HS	7:00 PM
Dec 10 th	Cleveland Duals	Cleveland HS	9:00 AM
Dec 13 th	Volunteer / North Buncombe	Science Hill HS (Palace)	6:30 PM
Dec 17 th	Tony Farrace Duals	Science Hill HS (Palace)	9:00 AM
Dec 30 th	Maher / Garstin Invitational	Independence HS	9:00 AM CST
Jan 3 rd	Cocke Co. / Daniel Boone	Cocke Co. HS	6:00 PM
Jan 5 th	Morristown West / Morristown East	Morristown West HS	6:00 PM
Jan 7 th	Osley B. Saunooke Invitational	Cherokee HS (NC)	9:30 AM
Jan 10 th	Dobyns Bennett	Dobyns Bennett HS	6:30 PM
Jan 13 th	Bradley Central / Eastside	Science Hill HS (New Gym)	4:30 PM
Jan 14 th	Fandetti-Richardson Brawl	Science Hill HS (New Gym)	9:00 AM
Jan 17 th	Tennessee / David Crockett	Tennessee HS	6:00 PM
Jan 21 st	Christian Brothers Duals	Christian Brothers HS	9:30 AM CST
Jan 26 th	Region 1 AAA Duals	District 1 Champion	5:00 PM
Feb 3-4 th	TSSAA State Duals	Williamson Co. Ag Expo	ТВА
Feb 11th	Region 1 AAA Traditional	Dobyns Bennett HS	9:00 AM
Feb 16-18th	TSSAA State Traditional	Williamson Co. Ag Expo	ТВА